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Im Jahr 2020 noch nicht publizierte Baubewilligungen (BB)

Nummer Bauherrschaft

2020/04 Kaufmann Urs + Brigitte

2020/05

2020/06

2020/16

2020/18

2020/22

2020/23

2020/24

2020/25

2020/26

2020/27

Pensimo Zirich

Wieland Adriana+Roman
Koller Patrick+Silvia

Eas free concept AG

Reichmuth Peter

Bihlmann Marion

Ciliberto Vincenzo+Lucia

Zahner Fabio

Fuglistaler Stefan

321

505+536

358

15

24

589

616

483

855

235

Widmer Leo+Scarlin Joanna 591

701

Gebaude Parzelle Strasse

Prigelgasse 34

907+908 Rotzenbluhlstr.

771

213

299

993

1’000

909

1’180

655

750

Buelfeldweg 3
Lielistr. 31
Breitenacherw.
Bundtenmattli
Buelstrasse 30
Rotzenbuhlstr.
Rlteneweg 7
Englisécherstr.

Eggéacherstr.

Objekt
Whgs-And. (3)
San.Fass+Fenster
Abb+Neubau EFH
Umb+San.Dachst.
Abb+Neubau MFH
Einfr.+Sichtschutz
Ganzjah. Pavillon
An-+Umbau

Pool + Pergola
Aussenschwimmb

Warmep+Ausseng



